
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

2 

17 

79 

24 

5 

11 

25 

13 

40 

12 

53 

75 

71 

16 

52 

14 

7 

55 

27 

21 

82 

23 

9 

54 

92 

6 

89 

50 

99 

73 

60 

Name 

Gabriel RODRIGO 

John McPHEE 

Ai OGURA 

Tatsuki SUZUKI 

Jaume MASIA 

Sergio GARCIA 

Raul FERNANDEZ 

Celestino VIETTI 

Darryn BINDER 

Filip SALAC 

Deniz ONCU 

Albert ARENAS 

Ayumu SASAKI 

Andrea MIGNO 

Jeremy ALCOBA 

Tony ARBOLINO 

Dennis FOGGIA 

Romano FENATI 

Kaito TOBA 

Alonso LOPEZ 

Stefano NEPA 

Niccolo ANTONELLI 

Davide PIZZOLI 

Riccardo ROSSI 

Yuki KUNII 

Ryusei YAMANAKA 

Khairul Idham PAWI 

Jason DUPASQUIER 

Carlos TATAY 

Maximilian KOFLER 

Dirk GEIGER 

Nat. 

ARG 

GBR 

JPN 

JPN 

SPA 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

RSA 

CZE 

TUR 

SPA 

JPN 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

JPN 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

JPN 

JPN 

MAL 

SWI 

SPA 

AUT 

GER 

Team 

Kömmerling Gresini Moto3 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

Honda Team Asia 

SIC58 Squadra Corse 

Leopard Racing 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

CIP Green Power 

Rivacold Snipers Team 

Red Bull KTM Tech3 

Aspar Team 

Red Bull KTM Tech3 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Kömmerling Gresini Moto3 

Rivacold Snipers Team 

Leopard Racing 

Sterilgarda Max Racing Team 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Sterilgarda Max Racing Team 

Aspar Team 

SIC58 Squadra Corse 

BOE Skull Rider Facile.Energy 

BOE Skull Rider Facile.Energy 

Honda Team Asia 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

CarXpert Pruestel GP 

Reale Avintia Racing 

CIP Green Power 

CarXpert Pruestel GP 

Motorcycle 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Time 

1:45.170 

1:45.175 

1:45.362 

1:45.486 

1:45.551 

1:45.575 

1:45.656 

1:45.680 

1:45.709 

1:45.766 

1:45.944 

1:45.969 

1:45.981 

1:46.059 

1:46.070 

1:46.148 

1:46.167 

1:46.244 

1:46.253 

1:46.260 

1:46.277 

1:46.292 

1:46.368 

1:46.375 

1:46.396 

1:46.426 

1:46.887 

1:46.990 

1:47.044 

1:47.142 

1:48.783 

Diff 

0.005 

0.192 

0.316 

0.381 

0.405 

0.486 

0.510 

0.539 

0.596 

0.774 

0.799 

0.811 

0.889 

0.900 

0.978 

0.997 

1.074 

1.083 

1.090 

1.107 

1.122 

1.198 

1.205 

1.226 

1.256 

1.717 

1.820 

1.874 

1.972 

3.613 

Gap 

0.005 

0.187 

0.124 

0.065 

0.024 

0.081 

0.024 

0.029 

0.057 

0.178 

0.025 

0.012 

0.078 

0.011 

0.078 

0.019 

0.077 

0.009 

0.007 

0.017 

0.015 

0.076 

0.007 

0.021 

0.030 

0.461 

0.103 

0.054 

0.098 

1.641 

In Session 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 4 

Printed: 2/20/2020 5:01:35 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dorna Sports S.L 

Moto2™/ Moto3™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto3 

Combined Standings Day 2 

Jerez Circuit 4.423 km 


